1 PRUEBA CIRCUITO 5° CATEGORIA F.C.G. 2024
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LANZAROTE GOLF - 12 DE MAYO DE 2024

HORARIO DE SALIDAS - DOMINGO 12.05.24

FRANJA HORARIA

PARTIDA HORA
1 10:00

2
10:10

3
10:20

4
10:30

5
10:40

6
10:50

7
11:00
8 11:10

TEE

LICENCIA
CP00157260
CP04478440
CP04983786

CP36322613
CP01315946
CP04983784

CP04305204
CP04072630
CP04887546

CP06961224
CP04351650
CP04376712

CP04304820
CP15305438
CP26095924

CP20168044
CP20168652
CP22154635

CP22154682
CP26321870
CP22154676

CP15377710
CP28468321

JUGADOR/A
Medina Francisco, Juan Carlos
Guggiola, Paolo

Maggio Moran, Vanesa Fernanda

Mattei, Riccardo

Diaz-Saavedra Zerolo, M2 Gabriela

Moran Galdona, Maria Ines

Moreno Pelayo, Alfonso
Garces Herrero, Javier
Rodriguez Caceres, Jezabel

Garcia Negrin, Laly
Brito Rodriguez, David
Caceres Delgado, Carmen Rosa

Rivas Garcia, Margarita
Sosa Suarez, Manuel
Gioia Sastre, Andrés

Martin Llamas, Angel
Rodriguez Alonso, Joaquin
Afonso Perez, Antonio

Afonso Perez, Juan Jose
Torres Padilla, Davd
Castro Mesa, Andres

Javier Gonzalez, Gersan
Valls Pascual, Rafael

28.8
30.0
30.4

30.5
30.9
33.3

33.9
34.4
34.7

35.2
36.0
36.6

40.0
26.5
26.7

27.3
28.0
28.5

28.8
30.7
314

33.5
36.0



